MLX92232
End of line programmable Hall-effect Latch / Switch
REVISION 2 – DECEMBER 20, 2016
3901092232
1. Features and Benefits
 Programmable parameters in the
application
 Wide magnetic Latch range: ±0.4mT to

 Electrical power steering
 Brake Light switch
3. Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Code Package Code Comment
MLX92232LSE-AAA-000-RE L (-40°C to 150°C) SE (TSOT-3L) 3-wire Switch / Latch, TC = 0 ppm/°C
MLX92232LUA-AAA-000-BU L (-40°C to 150°C) UA (TO-92) 3-wire Switch / Latch, TC = 0 ppm/°C
MLX92232LSE-AAA-001-RE L (-40°C to 150°C) SE (TSOT-3L) 3-wire Switch / Latch, TC = -400 ppm/°C
MLX92232LUA-AAA-001-BU L (-40°C to 150°C) UA (TO-92) 3-wire Switch / Latch, TC = -400 ppm/°C
MLX92232LSE-AAA-002-RE L (-40°C to 150°C) SE (TSOT-3L) 3-wire Switch / Latch, TC = -1100 ppm/°C
MLX92232LUA-AAA-002-BU L (-40°C to 150°C) UA (TO-92) 3-wire Switch / Latch, TC = -1100 ppm/°C
MLX92232LSE-AAA-003-RE L (-40°C to 150°C) SE (TSOT-3L) 3-wire Switch / Latch, TC = -2000 ppm/°C
MLX92232LUA-AAA-003-BU L (-40°C to 150°C) UA (TO-92) 3-wire Switch / Latch, TC = -2000 ppm/°C
MLX92232
End of line programmable Hall-effect Latch / Switch
Page 2 of 15
REVISION 2 – DECEMBER 20, 2016
3901092232
4. Functional Diagram
5. General description
The Melexis MLX92232 is the second generation programmable Hall-effect sensor designed in mixed signal
CMOS technology. The device integrates a voltage regulator, Hall sensor with advanced offset cancellation
system and an open-drain output driver, all in a single package.
 With the built-in reverse voltage protection, a serial resistor or diode on the supply line is not required so
that even remote sensors can be specified for low voltage operation down to 2.7V while being reverse